Fixed Allowance ₹13,687.00 ₹1,04,831.00

Sales Incentive ₹26,990.00 ₹1,72,897.00

Leave Encashment - ₹5,851.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹19,800.00

Gross Earnings ₹66,490.00 Total Deductions ₹1,800.00

| Total Net Payable ₹64,690.00 (Indian Rupee Sixty-Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --

GeeksforGeeks.org
	₹64,690.00